	Template for comments and secretariat observations
	Date: 
	Document: ISO/


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	MB1

	Clause/
Subclause/
Annex/Figure/Table
(e.g. 3.1, Table 2)
	Paragraph/
List item/
Note/
(e.g. Note 2)
	Type of com-ment2
	Comment (justification for change)
	Proposed change
	Secretariat observations
on each comment submitted


	[BE]  comments on ISO/IEC 14443-2:2010/PDAM 1
	Date: 2011-03-23
	Document: SC 17 N4097


	1
	2
	(3)
	4
	5
	(6)
	(7)

	NB1

	Clause No./
Subclause No./
Annex
(e.g. 3.1)
	Paragraph/
Figure/Table/Note
(e.g. Table 1)
	Type of com-ment2
	Comment (justification for change) by the NB
	Proposed change by the NB
	Resolution
on each comment





	[BE] 1 [
	
	
	Te
	BE requires 2 RF methods for modulation of VHBR which is in-line with current CDs.

In terms of different FCC regulations which will become a critical obstacle for VHBR deployment and in terms of even higher speed PSK is regarded as more promising method whereas ASK will allow fast deployment of prototype systems.
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